CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices Combined RCD/MCB Devices
PKNM-110VAC, 1+N-polePKNM-110VAC, 1+N-pole
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019042EN
Protective Devices

• �Comprehensive range of accessories can be
mounted subsequently
• Rated currents 16, 20 and 32 A
• Tripping Characteristic C
• Rated breaking capacity 10 kA
Description
SG13711
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019042EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKNM-110VAC, 1+N-pole
Type AC
10 kA, 1+N-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
SG13711
16/0.03 PKNM-16/1N/C/003-110VAC 286385 1/60
20/0.03 PKNM-20/1N/C/003-110VAC 294128 1/60
32/0.03 PKNM-32/1N/C/003-110VAC 286386 1/60
25/003 PKNM-25/1N/B/003-G/A 182889 1/60
32/003 PKNM-32/1N/B/003-G/A 182890 1/60
Characteristic C
In/IDn
(A)
Type